Part No.:  TRS-RLD-2240-3-12-480
Description: Transformer
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Rev. Description Date Approved Drawing Name Date
    Approved Howard 03/25/09
    Checked Lizzy 03/25/09
    Drawn Tina 03/25/09
    0.0 ± 0.35      0.00 ± 0.20     Angles ± 3’
                     UNIT:  mm
Central Components Manufacturing
440 Lincoln Blvd., Middlesex, New Jersey 08846
Phone 732 469-5720     888 288-5152     Fax 732 469-1919
RoHS compliant
SPECIFICATIONS
Input Voltage Rating:   480V 50Hz
Series Output Volt(5-8):   14.4VAC±5%@0mA
   12.6VAC±5%@200mA
Parallel Output Volt(5,7-6,8):  7.2VAC±5%@omA
   6.3VAC±5%@400mA
HI-POT:   Pri. To Sec., Pri. To Core 2500VAC/5mA/3Sec
   Sec. To Sec., Sec. To Core 1500VAC/5mA/3Sec
Dimensions
\ Size Tolerance
A 6.40 ±0.5
B 6.40 ±0.5
C 30.5 ±1.0
D 5.5 ±0.5
E
L 36.5 Max
W 31.0 Max
H 31.5 Max
1.0X0.5±0.1